## OSXD22N00(02310CRM) Datasheet

Get a Quote



### Overview

Optical Transceiver, SFP+,10G, Multi-mode Module 1310nm,0.22km, LC, LRM

### **Quick Specification**

#### Table 1 shows the Quick Specs.

Part Number	02310CRM
Model	OSXD22N00
Description	Optical Transceiver, SFP+,10G, Multi-mode Module (1310nm,0.22km, LC,
	LRM)
Attributes	Hardware
Category	Optical Transceiver
Product Line	Networking
Product Family	Switch
Product Category	Optical Transceiver
Sub Product Family	Campus Switch
Product Series	S9700
EAN	6.9207E+12
UOM	PCS
Pack Weight(kg)	0.2
Pack Volume(m <sup>3</sup> )	0.00032
Pack Dimension (D*W*H mm)	130*72*35
Typic Power(W)	1



### Get more information:

Do you have any question about the OSX040N01 (02310CNF) ? Contact us now via email: <u>info@hi-network.com</u>



## OSXD22N00(02310CRM) Datasheet



# Specification:

Part Number	02310CRM
Model	OSXD22N00
Description	Optical Transceiver, SFP+,10G, Multi-mode Module (1310nm,0.22km, LC, LRM
Attributes	Hardware
Category	Optical Transceiver
Product Line	Networking
Product Family	Switch
Product Category	Optical Transceiver
Sub Product Family	Campus Switch
Product Series	\$9700
EAN	6.9207E+12
UOM	PCS
Pack Weight(kg)	0.2
Pack Volume(m^3)	0.00032
Pack Dimension (D*W*H mm)	130*72*35
Typic Power(W)	1

### Want to Buy



## **Contact HI-NETWORK.COM For Global Fast Shipping**

HongKong Office Tel: +00852-66181601 HangZhou Office Tel: +0086-571-86729517 Email: info@hi-network.com Skype: echo.hinetwork

WhatsApp Business: +8618057156223

